SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

ISIN: CH0012255144

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

WKN:

Price

36.45 CHF

Difference (2] 0.14% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0012255144
Symbol UHRN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,937 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

36.75 CHF (2)
36.75 CHF (300)
36.25 CHF
36.75 CHF
36.10 CHF
36.40 CHF
36.487866 CHF
43,763
1,596,818.50
386
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc1b86672c2fc84ec6d120e81cb07284c91c574beaf1f769b51ffec7d9250024&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec58abc3452528030&time=1723871971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48428cccb7af61d9f70758e5250f1b763054a5e6626b4454244ef9f3daffdd3f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=292242f363ac213b5&time=1723871971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a2a39e096a846563317f14b4ca54ec9133357a0eeb3a85f46a658467a7052d8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=666acd90eaedb6a46&time=1723871971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bcdf82043b6114e9f53b0d7e78132bd20928ea4e559ade37f77ee956fd09fe1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6733f8416952650b7&time=1723871971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=137806a78ed3099585fd347627e36d9450c67a4e9fceab21954ac17d8b421d34&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=425256c087dfd9519&time=1723871971&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
36.45 CHF

Difference

(] 0.14% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0012255144
Symbol UHRN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,937 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.75 CHF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 36.75 CHF (300)
Open 36.25 CHF
High 36.75 CHF
Low 36.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 36.40 CHF
VWAP 36.487866 CHF
Volume (pcs) 43,763
Trading volume 1,596,818.50
Number of trades 386
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.42% -23.50% -35.54%
Perf (abs.) -4.70 -11.20 -20.10
Beta 0.76 0.79 1.07
Volatility 25.55 2417 29.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

35.96 CHF (110,024)
35.58 CHF (149,230)
37.51 CHF (116,155)

40.98 CHF (85,697)

43.95 CHF (2024/01/03)

33.30 CHF (2024/07/15)

48.90 CHF (2023/09/04)

33.30 CHF (2024/07/15)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 47.16 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 36.45CHF 1.60 386
15
London Stock 2024/07/ 09:24 34.625 CHF 1.39 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 11:17 47.36 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:30 39.78 USD 0.05 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17018249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Issues 12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Company profile
Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details
THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hayek

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Francois Thiébaud

Pierre-André
Buhler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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